Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10
Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI 2021-22

Numero di settimane giocate:

Ordina per totale

P
Giocatore Team Media Hdp Scr PP Totale
Cadetti

FERRARESI MARIO 1-01 - Bar Nino 176 13 1587 9 1.722
CLAPS TONINO 1-01 - Bar Nino 171 16 1541 9 1.676
CARUSO DARIO 1 -01 - Bar Nino 153 25 1379 9 1.469
SANTILLI EDOARDO 1 -01 - Bar Nino 0 10 0 0 0
BOSCHINI GIOVANNI 1 -01 - Bar Nino 0 10 0 0 0
DI BENEDETTO 10 - 10 - Stratiotai 162 23 1945 12 2155
BARTOLONI MAX 10 - 10 - Stratiotai 154 25 1388 9 1.523
DE ANGELIS DARIO 10 - 10 - Stratiotai 153 25 1377 9 1.512
DELIA VINCENZO 10 - 10 - Stratiotai 149 10 895 6 955
VARGAS VALENTINO 10 - 10 - Stratiotai 0 15 0 0 0
INDINO GIANNI 10 - 10 - Stratiotai 0 15 0 0 0
ANTONUCCI IVANO 11 - 11 - Technip 169 18 2.029 12 2.161
DI DOMIZIO TULLIO 11 - 11 - Technip 175 14 1575 9 1.665
FARRIS MAURO 11 - 11 - Technip 190 10 1143 6 1.203
DI MOLFETTA AMERIGO 11 - 11 - Technip 0 15 0 0 0
BOTTONI CARLO 12 - 12 - The Best of 136 25 1227 9 1.407
MARTUCCI ANGELO 12 - 12 - The Best of 153 20 920 6 1.040
PETRUCCI FRANCO 12 - 12 - The Best of 123 20 742 6 862
PETRUCCI GIANNI 12 - 12 - The Best of 116 20 348 3 408
LUMACA GIAMPAOLO 12 - 12 - The Best of 0 20 0 0 0
ASSANTI MARIO 13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 169 18 1527 9 1.707
URZIA MASSIMO 13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 168 18 1515 9 1.605
CELSO WALTER 13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 0 10 0 0 0
BERNARDI FLAVIO 14 - 14 - Tornatora 186 6 2242 12 2.332
TANZI ROBERTO 14 - 14 - Tornatora 198 10 1191 6 1.251
PICCOLO LUIGI 14 - 14 - Tornatora 146 10 877 6 937
SATTANINO SANDRO 14 - 14 - Tornatora 147 15 441 3 486
DIENI PASQUALE 15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle 181 9 1630 9 1.720
CATUCCI ANGELO 15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle 163 22 1475 9 1.610
COLANGELI CLAUDIO 15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle 158 15 475 3 520
DIOTALLEVI SERGIO 15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle 0 10 0 0 0
GIORGI MAURIZIO 16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 164 21 1975 12 2.116
ALOCCHI DARIO 16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 157 20 943 6 1.063
AMATORI EMIDIO 16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 160 15 961 6 1.051
STIPA GIANCARLO 16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 115 15 345 3 390
LUCARELLI SANDRO 16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 0 15 0 0 0
BLIND 17 - 17 - Blind 0 10 0 0 0
MARIANELLO FABIO 18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club 189 4 1706 9 1.796
MIKHEEV KONSTANTIN 18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club 160 10 481 3 511
BENEVENTO LUCIANO 18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club 0 10 0 0 0
MERCADO MARLON 2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 179 11 2156 12 2.318
DAYANDAYAN PHILIP 2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 186 6 1675 9 1.810
FERMO RANDY 2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 190 3 1716 9 1.806
BAMBAO FREDERICK 2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 171 15 514 3 559

Migliori giocatori



MALABRIGO ABET 2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 156 15 468 3 513
AVENA HECTOR 2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 0 15 0 0 0
LEGGERI EVARISTO 3 - 03 - Caimans 182 9 2732 15 2.855
BADOLATI ERNESTO 3 - 03 - Caimans 175 14 1578 9 1.668
CARUSO FABIO 3 - 03 - Caimans 167 19 1507 9 1.642
CROCE LORENZO 3 - 03 - Caimans 159 25 1431 9 1.521
STOCCHI BRUNO 3 - 03 - Caimans 159 10 955 6 1.015
BASSI MARCO 3 - 03 - Caimans 137 15 826 6 916
CROCE GIOVANNI 3 - 03 - Caimans 0 10 0 0 0
DI CLEMENTI BASILIO 3 -03 - Caimans 0 15 0 0 0
GIORNI ENRICO 3 - 03 - Caimans 0 10 0 0 0
BUDINI STEFANO 4 - 04 - Foonzi 159 25 2.391 15 2.622
ADRIANI SALVATORE 4 - 04 - Foonzi 181 10 1.088 6 1.148
FABRIANI MARIO 4 - 04 - Foonzi 165 10 495 3 525
INTOGNA ROCCO 4 - 04 - Foonzi 0 10 0 0 0
SARAO GIORGIO 5-05 - | Love Bowling 194 0 1.752 9 1.842
MANCINI SABATINO 5-05 - | Love Bowling 164 15 492 3 537
IMPARATO MARCELLO 5-05 -1 Love Bowling 165 10 495 3 525
FIPALDINI PAOLO 5-05 - | Love Bowling 0 15 0 0 0
MELLINA STEFANO 6 - 06 - Isola Puket 166 20 1497 9 1.632
BATTAGLIA LUIGI 6 - 06 - Isola Puket 171 10 1.371 8 1.451
TOSCANI GIULIO 6 - 06 - Isola Puket 170 10 1.025 6 1.085
PIANTONI MAURIZIO 6 - 06 - Isola Puket 144 15 432 3 477
MANZI MARIO 6 - 06 - Isola Puket 145 10 435 3 465
ROCCHETTI ROBERTO 6 - 06 - Isola Puket 130 15 390 3 435
BETTACCHI ALFREDO 6 - 06 - Isola Puket 0 15 0 0 0
PASTORI ROBERTO 6 - 06 - Isola Puket 0 10 0 0 0
GENTILI SANDRO 7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 175 14 2107 12 2.353
TILLI MIRO 7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 166 20 1.992 12 2.148
MASTROGIACOMO 7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 169 10 1.019 6 1.079
PAOLINI DANILO 7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 132 20 797 6 917
PARENTI PAOLO 7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 167 10 501 3 531
SCQUIZZATO 7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 159 10 478 3 508
D'AMICIS ANTONIO 7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 0 10 0 0 0
MICHELI LORENZO 7 - 07 - MSF M.T. 0 20 0 0 0
ANGELINO ANTONIO 8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling 171 16 1545 9 1.680
D'AMBROSIO FABIO 8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling 158 25 1427 9 1.562
DERME PAOLO 8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling 159 10 955 6 1.015
ONESTI ARMANDO 8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling 203 10 611 3 641
AMBROSINI FABIO 8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling 129 15 389 3 434
ESPINA JOHNNY 9 - 09 - RBA Knights 173 15 1561 9 1.741
DIMAG MONTANO 9 - 09 - RBA Knights 166 20 997 6 1.117
DE OCAMPO MARIO 9 - 09 - RBA Knights 174 10 1.049 6 1.109
CASTROMERO RONALD 9 - 09 - RBA Knights 163 20 983 6 1.103
SINGSON EDISON 9 - 09 - RBA Knights 172 10 1.035 6 1.095
GAMEZ EDANMAR JR 9 - 09 - RBA Knights 180 20 540 3 600
Giocatore Team Media Hdp Scr PP Totale
Eccellenza
MEDAGLIA MARIO 1-01 - Bar Nino 199 0 2993 15 3.038
GREGORI MARCELLO 1-01 - Bar Nino 191 2 2.303 2.309
POLIMENI ROBERTO 11 - 11 - Technip 185 7 2.788 2.884
SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE 11 - 11 - Technip 195 0 2.346 2.352
SCIASCIA FRANCESCO 11 - 11 - Technip 0 0 0 0 0
SEBASTIANELLI 11 - 11 - Technip 0 5 0 0 0
VITIELLO DIEGO 11 - 11 - Technip 0 5 0 0 0
AMBROSI CLAUDIO 12 - 12 - The Best of 182 9 1641 9 1.641
AMBROSI GIULIANO 12 - 12 - The Best of 190 5 1143 6 1.173
ODDI STEFANO 12 - 12 - The Best of 184 0 1109 6 1.109
BRANCHESI MASSIMO 13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 214 0 2568 12 2.613
TACCHIO GIANLUCA 13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 0 5 0 0 0
TIMPANO ROMANO 14 - 14 - Tornatora 205 0 3.075 15 3.120



GUIDI ANDREA
PELLEGRINI MARCO
DE ASSIS GAETANO
POLI ALDO
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
COLANERI MASSIMO
FIGONI FRANCO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI
BUTI MASSIMO
MORO ANDREA

1ZZ] REMO

TROIANI MARCO
CUSUMANO GIANNI
MORO MAURO

CECCHINELLI GIACOMO

MANALILI GLENN
DIAZ RICKY
VILLANUEVA RANDY
GUARINO GIOVANNI
LOPALCO ALDO
LOPALCO DOMENICO
MILO DANIELE

DE MAGISTRIS
RICCIONI VIERI

UBERTI MASSIMILIANO

BATTAGLIA GABRIELE
TARANTINO MAURIZIO
MARCHINI CLAUDIO
ONESTI ROBERTO
BRETTI MAURIZIO
COCHI ANGELO
DIMASUPIL JOEL
SAGUINSIN JIMMY
RABANG WILLY
Giocatore

PELLEGRINI STELLA
DI BENEDETTO
CISCI SERENA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
NATOZA ELENA

TAPINASS| GIANCARLA

FAZZONE ROSARIA
DI MARTINO ANGELA
FONZO FRANCA
RIPANUCCI MARINA
GROSSI ILARIA
FARULLA LAURA
GIRASOLI TERESA

DEL MASTRO MIRELLA

CARBONARI ANNA
SOSA ALMA
ANZALONE PAOLA
FEOLI ANNA

DI GIALLORENZO

CARMIGNANI GIUSTINA

D'ALESSANDRO GAIA
ALOE ANTONIETTA
VICENCIO JENNY

14 - 14 - Tornatora
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
3 - 03 - Caimans
4 - 04 - Foonzi
4 - 04 - Foonzi
5-05 - | Love Bowling
5-05 - | Love Bowling
5-05 - | Love Bowling
5-05 - | Love Bowling
6 - 06 - Isola Puket
7 - 07 - MSF M.T.
7 - 07 - MSF M.T.
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
9 - 09 - RBA Knights
9 - 09 - RBA Knights
9 - 09 - RBA Knights

Team

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

11 - 11 - Technip

12 - 12 - The Best of

12 - 12 - The Best of

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
14 - 14 - Tornatora

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

5-05 - | Love Bowling
5-05 - | Love Bowling
5-05 - | Love Bowling

187
206
147
177

176

191
196
219
209
177

211
207
201

187
200
186
187
198

192
171

205
200
185
182
195
196
Media
Donna

151
155
141

185

182
162
148
152
151
155
131
155
131

133
179
147
153
147

162
183

20
30

1.122
1.241
885
531

1.589

2.874
2.358
658
627
532

1.267
1.242
604

2.253
600
2.239
1.691
594

576
2.061

1.849
1.807
1.115
1.642
1.172
590
Scr

910
930
851

1.670

2.192
974
889
913

1.363
466
394

1.869
790

803
539
1.323
461
443

1.460
1.099
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1.152
1.271
915
546
0
0
1.634
0
2.919
2.358
673
627
532
0
0
1.297
1.242
619
0
2.256
615
2.296
1.736
609
0
591
2.136
0
1.894
1.852
1.145
1.687
1.202
605

Totale

1.090
1.050
1.001
0
1.895
0
2.405
1.124
1.039
1.063
1.588
541
469
2.184
970
0
953
614
1.548
536
488
0
1.730
1.219
0



FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA
ZEGA CHIARA
BALZANO ANNALISA
PISINI ANNAMARIA

6 - 06 - Isola Puket
6 - 06 - Isola Puket
6 - 06 - Isola Puket
6 - 06 - Isola Puket
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling

174
157
143

14
25
30
15
25

1.572
942
573

1.752
1.092
693



